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cuprinzand programul de garzi pe lun

Nr. 

crt. 
Ziua Numele si prenumele

1 D DR. GORON ALIN

2 L DR. JITARU CRINUTA

3 M DR. STANCA VLAD

4 M DR. JITARU CRINUTA

5 J DR. BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE

6 V DR. GORON ALIN

7 S DR. BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE

8 D DR. JITARU CRINUTA

9 L DR. DEAC ROBERT

10 M DR. STANCA VLAD

11 M DR. JITARU CRINUTA

12 J DR. DEAC ROBERT

13 V DR. SUTA RALUCA

14 S DR. GORON ALIN

15 D DR.BRUSTUREAN

16 L DR. SUTA RALUCA

17 M DR. BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE

18 M DR. JITARU CRINUTA

19 J DR. DEAC ROBERT

20 V DR. GORON ALIN

21 S DR. JITARU CRINUTA

22 D DR. DEAC ROBERT

23 L DR. STANCA VLAD

24 M DR. SUTA RALUCA

25 M DR. BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE

26 J DR. DEAC ROBERT

27 V DR. SUTA RALUCA

28 S DR. DEAC ROBERT

29 D DR. STANCA VLAD

30 L DR. SUTA RALUCA

31 M DR. STANCA VLAD
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                            Aprobat

                                                                             Dr.Gligan Andreea 

                                                                           

TABEL NOMINAL 

cuprinzand programul de garzi pe luna OCTOMBRIE
 

Numele si prenumele 
Ora 

intrare 

Ora 

iesire

DR. GORON ALIN 8 

DR. JITARU CRINUTA 14 

DR. STANCA VLAD 14 

DR. JITARU CRINUTA 14 

DR. BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE 14 

DR. GORON ALIN 14 

DR. BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE 8 

DR. JITARU CRINUTA 8 

DR. DEAC ROBERT 14 

DR. STANCA VLAD 14 

DR. JITARU CRINUTA 14 

DR. DEAC ROBERT 14 

DR. SUTA RALUCA 14 

DR. GORON ALIN 8 

DR.BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE 8 

DR. SUTA RALUCA 14 

DR. BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE 14 

DR. JITARU CRINUTA 14 

DR. DEAC ROBERT 14 

DR. GORON ALIN 14 

DR. JITARU CRINUTA 8 

DR. DEAC ROBERT 8 

DR. STANCA VLAD 14 

DR. SUTA RALUCA 14 

DR. BRUSTUREAN NICOLAE 14 

DR. DEAC ROBERT 14 

DR. SUTA RALUCA 14 

DR. DEAC ROBERT 8 

DR. STANCA VLAD 8 

DR. SUTA RALUCA 14 

DR. STANCA VLAD 14 
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Aprobat Manager,                                                  

Dr.Gligan Andreea Larisa                                         

                                                                                               

OCTOMBRIE - 2023 

Ora 

iesire 
Semnatura 

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  


